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Key	stakeholders	

The	level	at	which	I	
am	spending	most	
of	my	8me	 What	he/she	sees	

What	I	wonder/	
am	curious	about	

Something	I	could	do	to	
improve	our	partnership	

3a	

3b	
	

3c	

3d	

4.	Ac8ons	I	will	take	personally	 Intended	result(s)	 By	when	
4a	

4b	

4c	

1.	Current	state:	The	true,	root	issue(s):	

	
	
	
	

2.	Desired	state:	What	I	envision	is:	

	
	
	
	

5.		Ac8ons	I	recommend		WE	(my	MITRE	team)	take	 Involving	whom	 Intended	result(s)	 By	when	
5a	

5b	

5c	
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